CATALOG No. 11GM-01K
公司名称：昆山易可达五金机电设备有限公司
地    址：昆山市柏庐南路1076号
咨询电话：0512-55260114
联 系 人：王先生
传真号码：0512-57914138
在线咨询：QQ：1295661988

Block
Die
holder
Parallel
Block
SAMICK PRECISION IND. CO., LTD.
08｜09SAMICK GUIDE MASTER
(ΦDR)xπ (ΦDR)xπ
SGM5, SGM6, SGM9, SGM16 SGM80
:(                           )X2
SGMF
D L ФDF ФPF ФDS ФCS ФCP LS LS2 T1 T2 ФDD
SGMF/SGMFM5 5 30~50 22 17 11 17 11 22 11 3.5 3.5 2.8
SGMF/SGMFM6 6 30~60 23 18 12 18 12 25 12.5 3.5 3.5 2.8
SGMF/SGMFM9 9 50~90 32 22.8 17 24.5 15.3 30 15 5 5 3.4
SGMF/SGMFM12 12 50~120 40 30 23 32 22.0
40
10 7 7 4.4
SGMF/SGMFM16 16
80~140
48 36 30 39.5 27.0 20
9 9 5.5
SGMF/SGMFM20 20 56 41 37 47.5 31.5 60 30
SGMF/SGMFM25 25
100~210
67 48 44 56 37.0 70 35
12 12
6.5
SGMF/SGMFM28 28 70 51 47 59 40.0 75 37
SGMF/SGMFM30 30 73 53 50 62 42.0 78 39
13 13
SGMF/SGMFM35 35
120~220
82 58 58 71 47.0 86 43
SGMF/SGMFM40 40 97 70 68 83.5 56.0 92 46
15 15 8.5
SGMF/SGMFM50 50
160~250
107 82 78 93.5 68.0 96 48
SGMF/SGMFM60 60 134 97 95 117 80.0 120 60 18 18 11.0
SGMF/SGMFM80 80 180~300 164 124 120 145 105.0 145 72.5 20 20 13.0
SAMICK Guide master SGMF M 12 - 120L
Blank：End Flange
M：Middle Flange
(D)